
 

TEAM MANAGER Lite  

                    2014 Heat Madness  31-May-14 LC Meters                      

  

Male  13-14 400 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team              

=============================================================================== 

 10 Sebastian Cruzado         14 EAG               4:56.89L F SILV        

 17 Ethan Govea               13 EAG               5:08.37L F SILV        

  

Female  13-14 200 IM 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

 12 Emma Bowers               13 EAG               2:56.58L F SILV        

  

Male  13-14 200 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  8 Sebastian Cruzado         14 EAG               2:42.04L F SILV        

  

Male  15-Ov 200 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

 13 Justin Kidchob            15 EAG               2:28.97L F SILV        

  

Female  13-14 100 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  9 Emma Bowers               13 EAG               1:09.87L F SILV        

 20 Bless Reece               13 EAG               1:12.61L F BRON        

  

Male  13-14 100 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  3 Giovanni Alvarez          14 EAG               1:01.08L F GOLD        

  7 Ethan Govea               13 EAG               1:03.51L F SILV        

  

Male  13-14 200 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

 11 Giovanni Alvarez          14 EAG               2:53.05L F SILV        

  

Male  15-Ov 200 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  0 Justin Kidchob            15 EAG                     NS F             

  

Female  13-14 100 Back 

=============================================================================== 



    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

 10 Emma Bowers               13 EAG               1:22.24L F SILV        

 25 Bless Reece               13 EAG               1:31.31L F BRON        

  

Male  13-14 100 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

 11 Sebastian Cruzado         14 EAG               1:16.94L F SILV        

  

Male  13-14 200 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  5 Giovanni Alvarez          14 EAG               2:16.55L F SILV        

  

Male  13-14 100 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

 10 Ethan Govea               13 EAG               1:16.01L F SILV        

  

Male  15-Ov 100 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Justin Kidchob            15 EAG               1:02.68L F ZONE        

  

Female  11-12 200 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  6 Bianca Alvarez            12 EAG               2:31.70L F SILV        

  

Male  11-12 200 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  7 Marvin Dominguez          12 EAG               2:35.44L F SILV        

 13 Alessandro Alvarez        11 EAG               2:41.07L F SILV        

  

Female  10&U 100 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Aimee Lobato              10 EAG               1:13.83L F GOLD        

  

Female  12&U 200 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  3 Alexis Kidchob            11 EAG               2:41.22L F GOLD        

  

Male  11-12 50 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    



=============================================================================== 

  2 Brian Uribe               11 EAG                 36.77L F GOLD        

 15 Alessandro Alvarez        11 EAG                 41.50L F SILV        

  

Male  10&U 50 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Andrew Kidchob             9 EAG                 39.11L F ZONE        

  

Female  11-12 100 Breast 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Bianca Alvarez            12 EAG               1:26.77L F GOLD        

  3 Stephanie Rivas           11 EAG               1:32.62L F SILV        

 16 Erika Morocho             12 EAG               1:43.31L F SILV        

  

Female  12&U 200 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  5 Alexis Kidchob            11 EAG               2:55.77L F GOLD        

  7 Aimee Lobato              10 EAG               3:14.42L F             

  

Male  12&U 200 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 John Rumipulla            12 EAG               2:44.01L F GOLD        

  

Male  11-12 50 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  7 John Rumipulla            12 EAG                 36.19L F SILV        

  

Female  11-12 200 IM 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

 13 Erika Morocho             12 EAG               3:13.92L F SILV        

  

Male  11-12 200 IM 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  8 Brian Uribe               11 EAG               2:52.53L F SILV        

  

Male  10&U 200 IM 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  4 Andrew Kidchob             9 EAG               2:59.81L F GOLD        

  

Female  11-12 100 Free 

=============================================================================== 



    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  3 Bianca Alvarez            12 EAG               1:08.75L F GOLD        

  9 Stephanie Rivas           11 EAG               1:11.66L F SILV        

  

Male  11-12 100 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  8 Marvin Dominguez          12 EAG               1:11.68L F SILV        

 11 Alessandro Alvarez        11 EAG               1:13.48L F SILV        

  

Female  11-12 50 Breast 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Stephanie Rivas           11 EAG                 41.23L F GOLD        

  3 Alexis Kidchob            11 EAG                 42.07L F SILV        

 11 Erika Morocho             12 EAG                 49.13L F BRON        

  

Male  11-12 100 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 John Rumipulla            12 EAG               1:16.35L F GOLD        

  2 Brian Uribe               11 EAG               1:18.22L F GOLD        

  

Female  10&U 100 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Aimee Lobato              10 EAG               1:21.84L F ZONE        

  

Male  10&U 100 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Andrew Kidchob             9 EAG               1:25.10L F GOLD        


